Sr

No

1

10

11

12

Acc. No.

206148

206147

206146

206149

206150

206151

071794

206129

206123

206130

206127

206128

New Arrivals September 2019

Author

Kahate Atul

Tiwari Arun

Gavankar Veena

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Vaid Minnie

Pendse M. M. Ed

Aggarwal R S

Yadav S D

Kumar Mukesh

Naikwade Farooq

Title

Fidel Castro : American
Rashtrapatina Purun Urlela
Jhunjhara Krantikari

A P J Abdul Kalam : Sampurna
Jivan

Golda Ek Ashanta Vadal

Bharatiya Genius Vol. 1

Bharatiya Genius Vol. 2

Bharatiya Genius Vol. 3

Those Magnificient Women And
Their Flying Machines: ISRO's
Mission To Mars

Navneet General Knowledge 2019

Quantitative Aptitude: For
Competitive Examinations Fully
Solved

Mathematics : For SSC Bank
Railway Recruitment MBA CSAT
NDA CDS examinations

Mala IAS Vhaychay

IAS Mantra Nagari Seva Pariksha
Mahito Kosh

Class no

wW44KAL

W56MEI

wx44

wx44

wx44

wx44

z(B)

2(B)

Z(IAS)

Z(1AS)



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

206124

206131

206125

206126

071786

071790

071785

071792

071791

071783

071782

071788

071789

071787

Prasad Hari Mohan

Nirali Prakashan

Dhoot Bhushan

Kolambe Ranjan

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Objective English for Competitive
Examinations

SET/NET Economics Paper Il

Pragati UPSC/MPSC CSAT
Comprehensive Manual Preliminary
Examination Paper |1

Manav Sansadhan Vikas Aani
Manavadhikar UPSC MPSC
Rajyaseva Mukhya Pariksha
Samanya Adhyayan I11

Jag Badalnare Anuvidnyan: Genious
Marie Curie

Jag Badalnare Vishwavidnyan:
Genious Albert Einstein

Jag Badalnare Anuvidnyan: Genious
Richard Feynman

Jag Badalnare Vishwavidnyan:
Genious Galileo Galilei

Jag Badalnare Vishwavidnyan:
Genious Stephen Hawking

Jag Badalnare Sookshamjeev
Vidnyan: Genious Edward Jenner

Jag Badalnare Sookshamjeev
Vidnyan: Genious Robert Koch

Jag Badalnare Anuvidnyan: Genious
Lise Meitner

Jag Badalnare Vishwavidnyan:
Genious Issac Newton

Jag Badalnare Anuvidnyan: Genious
J Robert Oppenheimer

2(0111)

Z(SET)

z(UPSC)

z(UPSC)

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw

Aw



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

071781

071784

71777

150101

450770

150100

450769

206197

071780

071793

071776

206135

206132

206134

071775

206137

Godbole Achyut

Godbole Achyut

Fakatkar Sudhir

Janert Philipp K

Shah Sharanam

McKinney Wes

Martelli Alex

Gadgil Madhav

Godbole Achyut

Dev Anjana Neira

Patangkar
Vidyasagar
Thegale Vedshree

Murty Sudha
Kulkarni Aradhana

Translater
Kanetkar Gauri Ed

Khandekar VV S

Jag Badalnare Sookshamjeev
Vidnyan: Genious Louis Pasteur

Jag Badalnare Sookshamjeev
Vidnyan: Genious Alexander
Fleming

Apollo 11: Mansasathi Ek Paul
Manavjatisathi Ek Uttung Zep

Data Analysis with Open Source
Tools

PHP Projects for Beginners (With
CD)

Python for Data Analysis: Data

Wrangling with Pandas, NumPy, and

IPython

Python In A Nutshell: A Desktop
Quick Reference

Nisargane Dila Anandkand

Rakt: Raktacha Utkanthavardhak
chittathararak Itihas aani Vidnyan

Indian Literature : An Introduction
Bhartiya Sahitya Ek Parichay

Ek Vithal Nam: Varkari Sampraday
Sahitya Va Tatvadnyan

Marathi Samakalin Katha : Aswad
Ani Aakalan

Trishanku : Ram Aani Krishna
Yanchya  Aprachalit Katha
Premchand Yanchya Nivdak Katha

Hasarya Resha Bolkya Resha

Yayati

Aw

Aw

B9

D65,8(B)

D65,8(B)PHP

D65,8(B)PYT

D65,8(B)PYT

G:55

L35

0152x

0155,1:9(Q)

0155,31:g

0155,31MURX
0155,31PREX

0155,31x

0155,3KHA,2



44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

206133

206138

206136

206142

071778

206140

206141

206143

206191

206225

206190

206224

206226

206145

206187

206188

Madgulkar G D

Savant Shivaji

Sawanta Shivaji

Tikekar Sripad
Ramchandra

Chopra J K Ed

Prakash Vijay

Gorle Shivaraj

Sharma Robin

Richards Graham

Kumar P Aneesh

Chakravarti Upali

Hopcroft John

Fletcher Patti

Pawar Shriram

Joseph Tony

Gascoigne Bamber

Vatevarlya Savalya

Mrutunjaya

Chhava

Musalmani Mulakhatali Mushafiri :
Kesarichya Pravasi Pratinidhichi
Patre

General English: A Unique Book for
UPSC/State Civil Services and other
Competitive Examinations

Aapali Ekagrata Kashi VVadhavavi :
Ekagrata VVadhavinyachya
Parinamkarak Padhati

Nirnaya Ghyava Kasa

5A M Club: The 5 A M Club

Psychology: The Key Concepts

Character Strength Development:
Perspectives from Positive
Psychology

Disability and Care Work: State
Society and Invisible Live

Enterprise-Wide Coaching: The Ten
Commandments

Disrutpers: Success Strategies from
Women  Who Break the Mold

Modiparva

Early Indian: The Story of our
Ancestors and Where We Came
From

Brief History of Great Mughals

0155,3MADw

0155,3SAV

0155,3SAW,3

0155,6x

P111

R41

R41

R41

S(L)

S(X:8N)

S(X8(A))

V44,21MOD

V44.C

V440Q7



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

206144

206162

206221

206158

206160

071779

206161

206220

206159

G00929

206155

206156

206189

206139

Godbole Achyut

Pais Richard Ed

Jayal Niraja Gopal

Varma Pavan K

Jaimini Bhagvati

Amale Ravi
Malchow Howard
Leroy

Banos Pedro

Bhagwan Manu Ed

Pindyck Robert S

Salkind Neil J

Shekhar Ravi

Majumdar R. Ed

Mohanty Prasanna K

Gulam : Spartakas Te Obama :
Gulamgiricha Jivghena
Chittathararak Pravas

Social Inclusion And Development

Reforming India: The Nation Today

Chanakya's View : Understanding
India In Transition

The Promise Of India : How Prime
Ministers Nehru To Modi Shaped
The Nation (1947-2019)

RAW Bhartiya Guptacharsansthechi
Goodhgatha

History And International Relations :

From The Ancient World To The
21st Century

How They Rule The World: The 22
Secret Strategies of Global Power

India And The Cold War

Microeconomics

Exploring Research

Slums In India

Development and Exclusion in India

Planning And Economics of Cities
:Shaping India's Form And Future

W(Y592)

W,6.44

W,6.44

W.44

w.44

W.44

W:19.1

W:19.1

W:19.44

X(T48)

X(Y:5.44)

X(Y31.44)

X(Y33.44)



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

90

91

94

G00923

G00922

G00921

206185

206157

206183

301143

206152

G00924

206186

206184

206222

206153

206154

Meenakshisundharam

R

O'Brien, James A.

Ratnam Venkata C.S

Carroll Archie B

Liebowitz Jay Ed

Dey Ajoy Kumar Ed

Goodman Malcolm

Hayzlett Jeffrey

Chase, Richard B.

Parvatiyar Atul Ed

Ryan Damian

Rajesh Saundarya

Pareek Udai

Nag Biswajit Ed

Management Control Systems X:8
Management Information Systems X:8(2:711)
Industrial Relations X:8(A)
Business Ethics: Brief Readings on X:8(R41)
Vital Topics

Big Data And Business Analytics X:8(T48)
Evolving Business Models in X:8(T48)

Ecosystem of Disruptive
Technologies and Social Media

Creativity and Strategic Innovation X:8(T48)
Management
The Hero Factor : How Great X:81

Leaders Transform Organizations
And Create Winning Cultures

Operations and supply chain X:89A
mangement
Handbook of Advances in Marketing X:89D

in an Era of Disruptions: Essays in
Honour of Jagdish N Sheth

Understanding Digital Marketing: X:89D(D65,8(B))
Marketing Strategies for Engaging
the Digital Generation

99 Day Diversity Challenge: X:8N
Creating a Inclusive Workplace

Training Instruments in HRD And X:8N1
oD
Indias Trade Analytics : Patterns X555.44

And Opportunities



95

96

97

98

99

206122

206223

206194

206195

206196

Joshi Rajani

Tripathi Nisha

Lyon, David

Aleas Bonita Ed

Chowdhry Prem

Prachin Bhartiya Krishi Vidnyan

No Shortcuts: Rare Insights from 15
Successful Startup Founders

Postmodernity

Revisiting Qualitative Methods in
Social Science Research

Gender Power and ldentity: Essays
on Masculinities in Rural North
India

X8(J).44

X9W

Y(T48)

Y15



